Regional Flood Planning Group Chairs Contact Sheet
Last Updated: 05/01/2021
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Full Name

Floyd Hartman
Reeves Hayter

Glenn Clingenpeel

Johnny Trahan
Jeff Branick

Russell (Russ) Poppe
Michael Keenum

Brandon Wade
Allison Strube

Phillip Spenrath

Doug Miller
Nefi Garza

Lj Francis
Omar Martinez
David A. Garza

Email address
Floyd.hartman@amarillo.gov
rhayter@srbatx.org
clingenpeelg@trinityra.org
jtrahan@co.orange.tx.us
jbranick@co.jefferson.tx.us
RPoppeRFPG6@hcfcd.hctx.net
mkeenum@mylubbock.us
bwade@gcwater.org
allison.strube @cosatx.us
judge.spenrath@co.wharton.tx.us
doug@miller-miller.com
nefi.garza@sanantonio.gov
Larijaif@cctexas.com
omartinez@epcwidl.org
Dagarza@co.cameron.tx.us

Phone number
806-378-9086
903-517-8633
817-467-4343
409-746-2593
409-835-8466
346-286-4000
806-775-2393
409-797-4927
325-657-4209
979-532-4612
830-625-3000
210-788-7516
361-826-1872
915-540-6271
956-361-8209
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